

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/05/2012 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 2 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 079N-492 & 079S-492
 PCN NO. i2m0 & i2m1
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 311,507.06

COUNTY: Fall River & Custer
 Microsurfacing
 Shoulder Repair

CONTRACT TIME: September 14, 2012

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Monarch Oil Omaha NE		Astech Corp. St. Cloud MN	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
079N-492 - i2m0									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	38,000.00	38,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
002	Asphalt Emulsion for Microsurfacing	Gal	6514.00		0.00	4.25	27,684.50	3.75	24,427.50
003	Mineral Aggregate for Microsurfacing	Ton	214.30		0.00	116.00	24,858.80	300.00	64,290.00
004	Flagging	Hour	100.00		0.00	23.05	2,305.00	23.05	2,305.00
005	Traffic Control	Unit	856.00		0.00	7.50	6,420.00	3.30	2,824.80
006	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
007	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
079S-492 - i2m1									
008	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	58,000.00	58,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
009	Asphalt Emulsion for Microsurfacing	Gal	21064.00		0.00	4.25	89,522.00	3.75	78,990.00
010	Mineral Aggregate for Microsurfacing	Ton	692.90		0.00	116.00	80,376.40	300.00	207,870.00
012	Flagging	Hour	300.00		0.00	23.05	6,915.00	23.05	6,915.00
013	Traffic Control	Unit	856.00		0.00	7.50	6,420.00	3.30	2,824.80
014	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
015	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
TOTAL					0.00		364,901.70		506,447.10

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/05/2012 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 2 OF 2 ITEM NO. 2
 CONTRACT TIME: September 14, 2012

PROJECT NO. 079N-492 & 079S-492
 PCN NO. i2m0 & i2m1
 Engineer's Estimate \$

COUNTY: Fall River & Custer
 Microsurfacing
 Shoulder Repair

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Ballou Pavement		St. Salina KS		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
079N-492 - i2m0													
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	175,000.00	175,000.00				0.00				0.00
002	Asphalt Emulsion for Microsurfacing	Gal	6514.00	4.00	26,056.00				0.00				0.00
003	Mineral Aggregate for Microsurfacing	Ton	214.30	500.00	107,150.00				0.00				0.00
004	Flagging	Hour	100.00	23.05	2,305.00				0.00				0.00
005	Traffic Control	Unit	856.00	1.00	856.00				0.00				0.00
006	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	7,300.00	7,300.00				0.00				0.00
007	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				0.00				0.00
079S-492 - i2m1													
008	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	8,000.00	80,000.00				0.00				0.00
009	Asphalt Emulsion for Microsurfacing	Gal	21064.00	4.00	84,256.00				0.00				0.00
010	Mineral Aggregate for Microsurfacing	Ton	692.90	500.00	346,450.00				0.00				0.00
012	Flagging	Hour	300.00	23.05	6,915.00				0.00				0.00
013	Traffic Control	Unit	856.00	1.00	856.00				0.00				0.00
014	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	20,000.00	20,000.00				0.00				0.00
015	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				0.00				0.00
TOTAL					859,144.00				0.00				0.00